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JUST ARRIVED

• Hexagonal Lens Pattern

• ADR Road Approved

• Inbuilt Red Reflectors

• Low Profile Design

• IP67 Dust & Water Proof

• 5 Year Warranty

Part No 275GARWMB 275GARWM

Barcode 9335962010349 9335962007653

Package Bulk Box Blister

Function Stop/Tail/Indicator/Reverse/
Reflectors

Stop/Tail/Indicator/Reverse/
Reflectors

Approvals ADR ADR

LED Qty 72 72

Voltage 12-24 Volt 12-24 Volt

Warranty 5 Year 5 Year

Cable 20cm 20cm

Lens PMMA PMMA

Bezel ABS ABS

Specifications

100mm

275mm

33mm

100mm

Now made by our exclusive  
LED Autolamps Manufacturer


